© © N o U

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

Position Other Positions Held
Port Director

Senior Deputy Port Director, Real
Estate And Development

Director Of Environmental,
Government And Public Affairs

Director Of Development And
Planning

Director Of Finance

Manager, Operations

Director Of Finance

Director Of Maritime Operations

Director Of Human Resources And
Administrative Services

Environmental And Regulatory
Affairs Manager

Marketing Manager
Chief Of Police

Emergency Management And
Safety Officer

Facilities Maintenance And
Construction Superintendent

Facilities Maintenance And
Construction Superintendent

Manager, Information Technologies
Properties Manager

Superintendent Warehouse And
Terminal

Controller

Maritime Accounts And Tariffs
Manager

Sergeant
Systems Engineer

Assistant To The Port Director /
Secretary To The Board

Special District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Department
Executive

Executive

Environmental

Project Management

Accounting
Operations
Accounting
Operations

Human Resources

Environmental

Marketing

Police

Emergency Management And

Safety

Facilities

Facilities

Information Technologies

Property Management

Operations

Accounting

Maritime

Police

Information Technologies

Executive

Total Wages

$354,315
$258,750

$195,796

$192,980

$186,813
$185,553
$184,941
$184,472
$183,286

$182,877

$175,542
$144,928
$140,685

$140,439

$137,783

$137,162
$134,608
$131,703

$129,800
$128,987

$127,668
$125,317
$124,256



24,

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Superintendent Warehouse And
Terminal

Manager, Telecommunications
Sergeant

Manager, Real Estate & Property
Development

Grants Manager

Maritime Accounts Supervisor
Maritime Accounts Supervisor
Sergeant

Police Officer

Superintendent Warehouse And
Terminal

Police Officer

Maritime Accounts Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Mechanic

Police Officer

Administrative Analyst
Assistant Manager, Accounting
Assistant Superintendent
Senior Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Electrician

Senior Accounting Technician

Development And Planning
Coordinator

Human Resources Analyst
Environmental Specialist Il
Senior Operations Clerk
Working Foreman, Plumber

Public Relations Coordinator

Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Operations

Facilities
Police

Property Management

Grants
Maritime
Maritime
Police
Police

Operations

Police
Maritime
Police

Police
Maintenance
Police
Administrative Services
Accounting
Operations
Accounting
Accounting
Maintenance
Accounting

Project Management

Human Resources
Environmental
Maritime
Maintenance
Public Affairs

$123,958

$123,639
$119,839
$118,254

$115,458
$113,440
$113,281
$112,056
$111,745
$110,962

$109,261
$109,188
$107,197
$106,692
$104,717
$100,106
$99,545
$98,029
$97,484
$93,770
$90,630
$88,713
$88,626
$88,227

$87,469
$86,596
$85,687
$85,228
$83,576



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Human Resources Analyst
Mechanic

Police Officer

Plumber

Accountant

Senior Administrative Assistant
Working Foreman, Welder
Police Officer

Welder

Accounting Technician IlI

Information Technology Support
Technician Il

Working Foreman, Carpenter
Plumber

Carpenter

Carpenter

Laborer

Administrative Assistant Il
Laborer

Foreman, Warehouse

Police Officer

Information Technology Support
Technician |

Shipping And Receiving Clerk
Plumber

Human Resources Technician |
Senior Operations Clerk
Police Support Technician |
Police Support Technician Il
Police Support Technician Il
Administrative Assistant I|

Administrative Assistant |

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Human Resources
Maintenance
Police
Maintenance
Accounting

Police
Maintenance
Police
Maintenance
Accounting

Information Technologies

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Property Management
Maintenance
Warehouse

Police

Information Technologies

Warehouse
Maintenance
Human Resources
Maritime

Police

Police

Police

Operations

Facilities

$83,295
$83,167
$82,252
$81,769
$81,316
$80,399
$79,324
$79,062
$78,988
$78,952
$78,918

$78,504
$76,790
$76,785
$76,317
$75,918
$74,579
$74,085
$72,745
$72,020
$71,620

$70,598
$70,542
$70,459
$70,247
$70,091
$69,622
$67,936
$67,861
$67,466



83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Support Technician |
Bagging Machine Operator
Working Foreman, Mechanic
Environmental Technician

Lift Driver

Police Support Technician |
Shipping And Receiving Clerk
Shipping And Receiving Clerk
Fire Marshall (Part-Time)
Electrician

Lift Driver

Lift Driver

Lift Driver

Receptionist Clerk

Mechanic

Police Support Technician |
Plumber

Lift Driver

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Police

Warehouse
Maintenance
Environmental
Warehouse

Police

Warehouse
Warehouse

Property Management
Maintenance
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Administrative Services
Maintenance

Police

Maintenance

Warehouse

$66,761
$65,910
$65,543
$65,362
$64,927
$64,356
$63,364
$62,823
$62,615
$60,570
$59,862
$59,169
$57,314
$56,930
$56,731
$56,322
$54,361
$53,439



