	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Port Director		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$354,315
2.	Senior Deputy Port Director, Real Estate And Development		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$258,750
3.	Director Of Environmental, Government And Public Affairs		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$195,796
4.	Director Of Development And Planning		Stockton Port District	Project Management	\$192,980
5.	Director Of Finance		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$186,813
6.	Manager, Operations		Stockton Port District	Operations	\$185,553
7.	Director Of Finance		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$184,941
8.	Director Of Maritime Operations		Stockton Port District	Operations	\$184,472
9.	Director Of Human Resources And Administrative Services		Stockton Port District	Human Resources	\$183,286
10.	Environmental And Regulatory Affairs Manager		Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$182,877
11.	Marketing Manager		Stockton Port District	Marketing	\$175,542
12.	Chief Of Police		Stockton Port District	Police	\$144,928
13.	Emergency Management And Safety Officer		Stockton Port District	Emergency Management And Safety	\$140,685
14.	Facilities Maintenance And Construction Superintendent		Stockton Port District	Facilities	\$140,439
15.	Facilities Maintenance And Construction Superintendent		Stockton Port District	Facilities	\$137,783
16.	Manager, Information Technologies	5	Stockton Port District	Information Technologies	\$137,162
17.	Properties Manager		Stockton Port District	Property Management	\$134,608
18.	Superintendent Warehouse And Terminal		Stockton Port District	Operations	\$131,703
19.	Controller		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$129,800
20.	Maritime Accounts And Tariffs Manager		Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$128,987
21.	Sergeant		Stockton Port District	Police	\$127,668
22.	Systems Engineer		Stockton Port District	Information Technologies	\$125,317
23.	Assistant To The Port Director / Secretary To The Board		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$124,256

24.	Superintendent Warehouse And Terminal	Stockton Port District	Operations	\$123,958
25.	Manager, Telecommunications	Stockton Port District	Facilities	\$123,639
26.	Sergeant	Stockton Port District	Police	\$119,839
27.	Manager, Real Estate & Property Development	Stockton Port District	Property Management	\$118,254
28.	Grants Manager	Stockton Port District	Grants	\$115,458
29.	Maritime Accounts Supervisor	Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$113,440
30.	Maritime Accounts Supervisor	Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$113,281
31.	Sergeant	Stockton Port District	Police	\$112,056
32.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$111,745
33.	Superintendent Warehouse And Terminal	Stockton Port District	Operations	\$110,962
34.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$109,261
35.	Maritime Accounts Supervisor	Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$109,188
36.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$107,197
37.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$106,692
38.	Mechanic	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$104,717
39.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$100,106
40.	Administrative Analyst	Stockton Port District	Administrative Services	\$99,545
41.	Assistant Manager, Accounting	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$98,029
42.	Assistant Superintendent	Stockton Port District	Operations	\$97,484
43.	Senior Accounting Technician	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$93,770
44.	Senior Accounting Technician	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$90,630
45.	Electrician	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$88,713
46.	Senior Accounting Technician	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$88,626
47.	Development And Planning Coordinator	Stockton Port District	Project Management	\$88,227
48.	Human Resources Analyst	Stockton Port District	Human Resources	\$87,469
49.	Environmental Specialist II	Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$86,596
50.	Senior Operations Clerk	Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$85,687
51.	Working Foreman, Plumber	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$85,228
52.	Public Relations Coordinator	Stockton Port District	Public Affairs	\$83,576

82.	Administrative Assistant I	Stockton Port District	Facilities	\$67,466
81.	Administrative Assistant II	Stockton Port District	Operations	\$67,861
80.	Police Support Technician II	Stockton Port District	Police	\$67,936
79.	Police Support Technician II	Stockton Port District	Police	\$69,622
78.	Police Support Technician I	Stockton Port District	Police	\$70,091
77.	Senior Operations Clerk	Stockton Port District	Maritime	\$70,247
76.	Human Resources Technician I	Stockton Port District	Human Resources	\$70,459
75.	Plumber	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$70,542
74.	Shipping And Receiving Clerk	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$70,598
73.	Information Technology Support Technician I	Stockton Port District	Information Technologies	\$71,620
72.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$72,020
71.	Foreman, Warehouse	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$72,745
70.	Laborer	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$74,085
69.	Administrative Assistant II	Stockton Port District	Property Management	\$74,579
68.	Laborer	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$75,918
67.	Carpenter	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$76,317
66.	Carpenter	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$76,785
65.	Plumber	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$76,790
64.	Working Foreman, Carpenter	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$78,504
63.	Information Technology Support Technician II	Stockton Port District	Information Technologies	\$78,918
62.	Accounting Technician III	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$78,952
61.	Welder	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$78,988
60.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$79,062
59.	Working Foreman, Welder	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$79,324
58.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Stockton Port District	Police	\$80,399
57.	Accountant	Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$81,316
56.	Plumber	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$81,769
55.	Police Officer	Stockton Port District	Police	\$82,252
54.	Mechanic	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$83,167
53.	Human Resources Analyst	Stockton Port District	Human Resources	\$83,295

83.	Police Support Technician I	Stockton Port District	Police	\$66,761
84.	Bagging Machine Operator	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$65,910
85.	Working Foreman, Mechanic	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$65,543
86.	Environmental Technician	Stockton Port District	Environmental	\$65,362
87.	Lift Driver	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$64,927
88.	Police Support Technician I	Stockton Port District	Police	\$64,356
89.	Shipping And Receiving Clerk	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$63,364
90.	Shipping And Receiving Clerk	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$62,823
91.	Fire Marshall (Part-Time)	Stockton Port District	Property Management	\$62,615
92.	Electrician	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$60,570
93.	Lift Driver	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$59,862
94.	Lift Driver	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$59,169
95.	Lift Driver	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$57,314
96.	Receptionist Clerk	Stockton Port District	Administrative Services	\$56,930
97.	Mechanic	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$56,731
98.	Police Support Technician I	Stockton Port District	Police	\$56,322
99.	Plumber	Stockton Port District	Maintenance	\$54,361
100.	Lift Driver	Stockton Port District	Warehouse	\$53,439